Guardian Equipment gesafety.com     13
Thermostatic Mixing Valves
Application: Thermostatic mixing valve to blend hot and cold
water to deliver tepid water. Valve has flow capacity of 50 gallons
(189 liters) per minute at 30 PSI (2.1 bar) pressure drop. Valve
can be used to supply emergency shower or combination safety
station. Depending on water supply size and pressure, valve can
supply multiple units.

Thermostatic Mixing Valves
G6040 Thermostatic Mixing Valve, 50 Gallon/189 Liter Capacity
Ordering Information
Models
G6040 Thermostatic Mixing Valve, 50 Gallon/189 Liter Capacity
G6041-XXX G6040 valve installed in surface mounted powder coated steel cabinet
G6042-XXX G6040 valve installed in surface mounted stainless steel cabinet
G6043-XXX G6040 valve installed in recess mounted powder coated steel cabinet
G6044-XXX G6040 valve installed in recess mounted stainless steel cabinet
1071
Guardian Equipment gesafety.com     15
Due to continuing product improvement, the information contained in this document
is subject to change without notice. All dimensions are ± 1/4” (6mm).